Bikarkeppni SKi 14 - 15 ara

Drengir

Baldur Vilhelmsson

Témas Orri Arnason

Bjarki Arnarsson

Asgeir Orn J6hannsson
Astvaldur Ari Gudmundsson
Aron Kristinn Agustsson

Hakon Huldar Hakonarson

*Uppfaert 6.mars 2017

Félag
SKA
SKA
SKA
BFH
BBL
BFH
BFF

Stig

180
180
110
110
85
80
76

Drengir
SKA
BFH
BBL
BFF

Stig
240
90
45
36

Stulkur

isabella Kristjansdottir

Félag Stig

BFF

100

Stulkur
BFF

Stig

200



